from Maha- Metro website www.metrorailnagpur.com OR Documents can be purchased 
from 17.00 hrs of 22-12-2025 to 16.00 Hrs of 21-01-2026 from Town Planning & PD 
Procurement Section, 2nd Floor, Metro Bhavan, VIP Road, Near Dikshabhoomi, 
Ramdaspeth, Nagpur- 440010. 

Cost of documents: 

INR 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only); non-refundable and 
inclusive applicable taxes, to be paid by way of Demand Draft from 
Nationalised/Scheduled Commercial Bank, in favour of Maharashtra Metro Rail 
Corporation Ltd., payable at Nagpur. 

Pre-Bid Meeting: 
30-12-2025 at 11.00 Hours at Property Development Section, 2nd Floor, Metro Bhavan,

[...]

2.3 The RFP document, Tender notice, details of space available, Bidding process, 

addendum/corrigendum, License Agreement and any other relevant document can be 

downloaded from Maha-Metro’s website ‘www.metrorailnagpur.com’. The cost of Tender 

document is INR 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only) non-refundable 

(inclusive applicable GST) and shall be paid at the time of submission of the Tender document, 

by way of Demand Draft from Scheduled Commercial Bank, in favour of Maharashtra Metro Rail 

Corporation Ltd., payable at Nagpur.